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Mayor 
(1 to be elected) 

Deputy Mayor 
(1 to be elected) 

Councillor 
(3 to be elected) 

David Evans 
91 Oliver Drive 
Tiny, ON L0L 2J0 
705-529-8473  
davidevansformayor@gmail.com 
 

John Bryant 
422 Tiny Beaches Road South 
Tiny, ON L0L 2T0 
705-209-4565 
bryant4deputymayor@gmail.com 

Anna Aggio 
5 Farrell Lane 
Tiny, ON L0L 2J0 
416-357-8227 
aggio@rogers.com 
 

Tony Mintoff 
63 Bailey Crescent 
Tiny, ON L0L 2T0 
705-528-9669 
mintoff4mayor@gmail.com 
 

Sean Miskimins 
86 Oliver Drive 
Tiny, ON L0L 2J0 
416-357-2468 
seanfordeputymayor@gmail.com 

Dave Brunelle 
1221 Tiny Beaches Road North 
Tiny, ON L9M 0H7 
705-529-1712 
davebrunelle@protonmail.com 
 

 
 

Stephen Saltsman 
2148 Champlain Road 
Tiny, ON L9M 0B1 
705-937-0895 
stevesaltsman705@gmail.com 
 

John Bryant - WITHDRAWN 
422 Tiny Beaches Road South 
Tiny, ON L0L 2T0 
705-209-4565 
bryant4council@gmail.com 

  Ema Canadic 
45 Skylark Road 
Tiny, ON L0L 2T0 
705-528-7298 
ema4council@gmail.com  
 

  Mario Galluzzo 
26 Tiny Beaches Road North 
Tiny, ON L0L 2J0 
705-321-0158 
mario@maxfireenergy.com 
 

  Kelly Peter Helowka 
88 Second Street 
Tiny, ON L0L 2J0 
(c) 289-552-2525 
(h) 705 518-7021 
kphelowka@gmail.com  
 

  Stephen McNamara 
66 Wahnekewening Road 
Tiny, ON L0L 2J0 
705-896-7727 
steve4tiny@gmail.com 
 

  
 

Janice Murton - WITHDRAWN 
56 Bellehumeur Road 
Tiny, ON L9M 0J1 
705-529-4872 
janicemurton@gmail.com 
 

  Erik Schomann 
7 Laurier Blvd. 
Tiny, ON L9M 0J2 
416-999-2736 
e.schomann@outlook.com 
 

  David Sparrock 
72 Wahnekewening Drive 
Tiny, ON L0L 2J0 
289-439-8270 
sparrock4council@gmail.com 
 

 
 

 
 

Steffen Walma 
249 Concession Road 8 West 
Tiny, ON L0L 2J0 
705-956-1300 
steffen.t.walma@gmail.com 
 

  Gibb Wishart 
200 Wilson Road  
Tiny, ON L4R 0E3 
705-527-6006 
gibbw007@aol.com 
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SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEES 

English Language Public School 
(1 to be elected) 

French Language Public School 
(1 to be elected) 

 
Tyler Boswell 
tylerboswell09@outlook.com 
 
 
 
Robin Talbot 
686 7th Avenue 
Port McNicoll, ON L0K 1R0 
705-543-9863 
robintalbot200@gmail.com 
 
 

 
Saveria Caruso 
705-733-5244 
705-730-3639 
garigue53@yahoo.com 
 
Eric Lapointe 
37 Hemmingway Crescent 
Barrie, ON L4N 5G2 
Phone No. 705-241-8909 
Email: ericrlapointe@yahoo.com 

English Language Separate School 
(1 to be elected) 

French Language Separate School 
(1 to be elected) 

 
Michael D’Amelio 
705-330-2951 
Michael.p.damelio@gmail.com 
 

 
Claire Thibideau 
claire24@live.ca 
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